BVAL MT. HAMILTON #1
9/7/17

Varsity Boy's Race #1
Silver Creek - Evergreen
Piedmont Hills - Andrew Hill

Num SCH Name Grade Time SCORING

1 AH JORGE ESTRELLA 12 |15:17

2 PH DARICK MARTINEZ 12 |16:13 AH - 26
3 EV EISHAAN SINGH 10 16:30 SC - 27
4 EV CLIFFORD XU 11 |16:39

5 EV HRISHI KACHHIA 10 (17:19

6 SC CHRIS DO 12 17:41 PH - 27
7 PH HIDESHI 1ZU 17:47 AH - 28
8 AH CRISHAR TORES 11 |17:50

9 EV KY HANG 11 |17:58 EV - 17
10 PH HENRY ZHENG 11 18:05 SC-43
11 AH FERNANDO CAMACHO 12 |18:21

12 EV SEALE NOOR 11 |18:24 EV - 23
13 EV WILLIAM CALDER 11 |18:26 PH - 36
14 SC PREET PAL 12 |18:29

15 SC MCGRIFF 12 |18:40

16 SC KYLE CABERTO 11 [19:01

17 EV MICHAEL ACOSTA 12 |19:16

18 | AH ALDRYM GAMATERO 11 |19:26

19 PH JOHN KE 11 19:34

20 SC TYLER DANG 12 /19:43

21 PH JASON DERNASCO 11 [19:48

22 | AH TANNER PERRY 12 |19:53

23  AH FRANKLIN NGUYEN 12 [19:54

24 SC CHRISTIAN 11 20:20

25 PH MATHUR AYUSH 10 21:20

26 PH ERIC BARRIENTOS 21:50

27 | AH KEN HINH 12 |22:03

28

Varsity Boy's Race #2
Leland - Willow Glen
Westmont - Santa Teresa
Num SCH Name Grade Time SCORING
1 WG ZACH WALKER 12 |15:55 WE - 21



2 WG
3 WG
4 WG
5 WG
6 ST
7 WE
8 ST
9 LEL
10 | WE
11 ST
12 | WE
13 ST
14 ST
15 ST
16 ST
17  WE
18 | LEL
19 | WG
20 LEL
21 | WE
22 | WE
23  WE
24 | LEL
25  LEL
26 LEL
27 | LEL
28

Num SCH
1 EV
2 EV
3 PH
4 EV
5 EV
6 AH
7 PH
8 EV
9 AH
10 PH

MARCO EALBANTO
MUSTAFA ABDALLA
NIC DINSDALE
SERAN GEMACHU
CARSON SMITH
JASON GOMEZ
YUUKI OKAZAKI
WILLIAM CUI
GARRETT MCACQUIDDY
MANUEL HARO
TYLER ERNST
EDGAR WILLIAMS
BRANDON JOHNSON
ANTHONY SALAZAR
CALEB MOK
JUSTIN MACQUIDDY
TYLER UYEDA
JOSH GRZYMALA
ALEX CHEN
KYLE DAVIS
CHRISTOPHER CARTER
CHRISTIAN MORELAND
TOBIAS WORLEDGE
CHRISTIAN WIEBE
AUSTIN SOE
JASON BECHDOLT

Varsity Girl's Race #1

Silver Creek - Evergreen

Name
APRYL CHIEM
ISABELLA GENTILE
SAMANTHA TRAN
SOPHIA ACLAN
TAMMY DINH
KELLY NGUYEN
TYANNE TRAN
KATRINA LIN
ALEJANDRA PENALOZA
LESLEE PATINO

12
12
10

11
12
10
12

11
10
12
11

11

11

10
12

11
22:36

Piedmont Hills - Andrew Hill

aGrade
11
11
11
9
11
12
9
10
11
12

15:55
15:55
15:56
15:56
15:58
16:08
16:18
16:23
16:43
16:49
16:55
17:11
17:15
17:22
17:27
17:27
17:33
17:46
18:06
18:08
18:12
18:19
18:35
19:19
21:31

Time
19:12
20:30
21:03
21:14
21:38
21:45
21:55
22:08
22:19
22:24

LE - 38

WG - 15
LE -43

WG - 15
ST -40

ST - 24
WE - 35

LEAGUE

WG - 2-0
EV - 2-0
AH - 1-1
PH - 1-1
WE - 1-1
ST-1-1

LEL - 0-2
SC-0-2

SCORING

AH - 27

PH - 30

EV - 19



11 EV
12 AH
13 | AH
14 AH
15 | AH
16 PH
17 PH
18 PH
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Num SCH
1 WG
2 WG
3 WE
4 WG
5 WE
6 WG
7 LEL
8 ST
9 ST
10 | LEL
11 | WG
12 ST
13 | WE
14 LEL
15 | WE
16 | LEL
17 | WG
18 | LEL
19 WE
20 ST

ISABELLA HUYNH
MICHELLE RIVERA
HELEN NGUYEN
FATIMA SANCHEZ
HOLLY LE
SOFIA WEGEMAN
MIDORI IZU
RIA SALNI

Varsity Girl's Race #2
Leland - Willow Glen
Westmont - Santa Teresa
Name
MADISON YEN
EMMA CLARK
MAKENNA ADAMS
HARMELA ABRHA
ANNA KONDRATYEVA
JENNIFER ESPINOLA
ISABEL ZHOU
MADISON STULL
BRIANNA VALVERDE
YEJI JEONG
AMBER SEAY
KATE LIMA
KIELY HARDY
CLARA CIRILA-RUS
MADILYN ZANARDELLI
MEGHNA CHANDRASEKAR
WILKINSON
JACQUELINE PHAM
NICOLE CITTADINO
ASHLYN LARRUS

11
11
11
12
11
10
11

Srade

10
12
9

12
10
10
10
10
10
12
9

11
10
9

10
12

© Vv

22:48
23:04
24;08
25;15
25;39
26;32
26;40
28;00

Time
18:42
18:43
20:24
20:46
20:48
20:58
21:15
21:15
21:32
21:32
21:45
21:46
22:03
22:07
22:13
22:15
22:30
22:37
22:43
22:52

PH - 38

SCORING
WE - 25
LE - 30

WG - 17
LE -39

WG - 17
ST -41

WE - 24
ST - 33

LEAGUE
WG - 2-0
WE - 2-0
EV - 1-0

AH - 1-0
LEL - 0-2
ST - 0-2



21 | LEL
22  WE
23 | LEL
24 | WG
25  WE
26 ST
27 ST
28

Num SCH
1 EV
2 EV
3 EV
4 AH
5 PH
6 EV
7 SC
8 SC
9 EV
10 PH
11 | AH
12 | AH
13 | AH
14 | PH
15 PH
16 PH
17 PH
18 SC
19 EV
20  SC
21 | AH
22 | SC
23 | AH
24 | SC
25 | AH
26
27
28

KATHRINE RIN
MELISSA RADNISKY
ALEXANDRA GROVER

MAHELET KABEDE
HANNA WOLF
KAELIE TAYLOR

10
9
9

12

10

VALERIE CUEVAS RAMIREZ 12

F/S Boy's Race #1
Silver Creek - Evergreen

Piedmont Hills - Andrew Hill

Name
ADVAIT KRISHNAN
NANJUNATH
JIMMY DOAN
JESUS MURILLO
CLEMENT LE-BA
SRIMAN GATTENPATH
BRANDON CHANG
JORDAN ALMAGUER
KEVIN ZHIENG
ALEX SEN
RICHARD HO
MINH NGUYEN
OSCAR ARZOIA
MATTEO SUNSERI
TONY HONG
STEPHEN NG
JERRY XU
SAKETH MAYAIGAIA
OM GOSWAMI
KEVIN TA
ALAN DO
RAHUL PRASAD
AN LU
RAJ SHETH
JUSTIN NGUYEN

aGrade
9
10
9
10
10

9
10

10
9
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
9
9
10
9
10

22:58|PH - 0-2
23:08
23:13
23:10
23:30
23:48
27;49

Time SCORING
17:46 SC - 26
18:09 AH - 30
18:29

18:46 PH - 26
18:47 AH - 31
18:50

19:02 EV-17
19:32/SC - 29
19:33

19:35 EV -17
19:43 PH - 38
19:43

19:48

19:50

20:07

20:22

20:26

20:38

21:15

21:30

23:52

23:53

23:55

24;43

28;16



Num SCH
1 WG
2 WG
3 WG
4 WG
5 WG
6 WE
7 WE
8 WG
9 WG
10 | LEL
11 WE
12 | WE
13 ST
14  WE
15 | WE
16 | WE
17 ST
18 | LEL
19 LEL
20 LEL
21 | LEL
22 | LEL
23 ST
24 | LEL
25 ST
26 ST
27 ST
28 ST

Num SCH
1 SC
2 EV
3 EV
4 EV
5 EV

F/S Boy's Race #2
Leland - Willow Glen
Westmont - Santa Teresa

Name

DEVON NUTI
JULIAN VIRRHUETA

ALEX ASCH

AIDAN CHOY-MARSHALL
J T PAPADAKIS
HRISHIKESK JOSHI
JETT FELDER
KELLY HUBBARD
LOGAN UNGER
ETHAN SOE
SHAWN HOGH
KOL NGUYEN
OWEN DAVIES
CHASE HARDY
BRIAN DANG
HENNING TRETAU
MAREK PINTO
BEN MOSKOVITZ
RYAN KANG
BEN THOMPSON
MICHAEL MARSAVAN

BRIAN KIM

DILLON RAMAS
RYAN VAKHSHOORI
GERALD SARKES
JIMMIE TREJO
ISAAC CAMANCHO
SHANE WALKER

JV Girl's Race #1
Silver Creek - Evergreen

Piedmont Hills - Andrew Hill
Grade Time

Name

LOGAN JEW
ESMEE FONG CHEW

KAITLYN

KETRINA MYRTH AQUINO
KIANA PONCE

Grade Time

10 17:22
10 17:23
10 17:23
10 17:27
10 17:40
9 |(17:47
9 |17:51
9 |17:55
9 |18:01
10 18:10
10 18:32
10 19:17
10 19:23
9 (19:25

“19:38

10 19:54
9 20:07
10 20:26
9 20:35
9 20:45
9 /20:48

20:52
10 20:55
9 |21:56
9 23:24
9 27;21
9 28;02
9 /30;38

9 (21:17
10 (23:09

23;27
9 23,32
10 24;19

SCORING
WE - 18
LE -45

WG - 15
LE -50

WG - 15
ST -50

WE - 16
ST - 47

LEAGUE

WG - 2-0
EV - 2-0
WE - 2-0
PH - 1-1
SC-1-1
AH - 0-2
LEL -0-2
ST - 0-2

SCORING

AH - 27
SC- 29

AH - 15



6 AH
7 EV
8 SC
9 AH
10 SC
11 EV
12 AH
13 | AH
14 AH
15 PH
16 PH
17 PH
18 PH
19 SC
20 PH
21 SC
22
23
24
25
26
27

Num SCH
1 WG
2 LEL
3 WG
4 LEL
5 WG
6 WG
7 WE
8 WG
9 LEL
10 | LEL
11 | WG
12 LEL
13 | LEL
14 ST

ANA KARINA RAMIREZ

NATALIE SUN
JENNA BAROR
FATIMA BELLO
HOLLY DO
STEPHANIE TRAN
JACKLYN VELASQUEZ
SABRINA CRAMLEY
MARIA BELLO
CINDY HOANG
EMILY CHIEN
KARLA MAVIZANAREZ
EILEEN QUACH
ISHA THADHANI
DAISY KAM P
HEIDI SHIN

JV Girl's Race #2
Leland - Willow Glen

Westmont - Santa Teresa

Name
CARLY ZAMUDIO
JASMINE SHAO
ABIGAIL PARADISE
MAVALYN LAU
BETHANY COLLINGS
JACKIE LAZO
JAI-YU SUNG
MONSE FIGUROA
CHANTELLE TSENG
RACHEL HAN
MYA HAYES
KAYLIN MA
KAYLA MCMURRAY
JOANNA SALAZAR

11
10
11
11
9

10
9

10

12
10
11
10
9

12
9

Grade

10
10
9
10
9
10
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10

24;48
25;07
25;14
25;25
25;40
25;42
26;21
26;26
26;53
27;24
27;37
27;41
27;43
28;17
29;13
30;01

Time
20:47
23:32
24;35
24;36
25;11
25;12
25;31
25;57
26;21
26;34
26;57
27;14
27;21
27;21

PH - 50

EV - 20

SC - 37

EV - 15
PH - 50

SCORING

LE - 15
WE - 50

WG - 22
LE -34

WG - 15
ST -50

ST - INC
WE - INC



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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WG
ST
WE
ST

ST
ST
WG
WG
EV
ST
WE
EV
WG
WG
ST
SC
EV
PH
EV
LEL
ST
LEL
WE
ST
WE
EV
PH
LEL
PH
EV
AH
PH
LEL
EV

BAYLEIGH BROGEN
ALEXANDRA HANLEY
JESSICA XU
HANNAH MARKS

BOYS RESERVE
BRIAN DAMIREZ
ZACH KRONE
NATHAN KOKETSU
NATE WRIGHT
JASANVG
JUSTIN TAYLOR
CONNOR WOLF
VICTOR MA
JACK BARTOSZEK
ANANAYA DAMENE
LUCAS CHAVES MEYLES
JAYESH CHIHABRA
ALEJANDRO ROBLES
ANTHONY HOANG
BRIAN PHAM
VINCENT HSING
NICHOLAS ODUMA
MARCOS MILINOVICH
JACK CARTER
JACOB PINEDA
RICKY THOMPSON
MATTHEW CEDANC
ERIC NGUYEN
JONATHAN YUE
CHRIS ABE
CHRISTOPHER LO
SCOTT NGUYEN
ERIC HSIAO
DEVIN SZE
YOUSEF SHAIKH

10 28;05 LEAGUE

9
10
9

11
12
11
10

11
11
11
11
9

11
11
9

10

11
10

11

29;22
30;44
34;20

17:36
17:39
17:55
18:31
18:36
18:52
18:59
19:09
19:19
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:31
19:35
19:47
19:48
19:53
19:53
19:55
19:56
19:58
19:58
20:01
20:04
20:07
20:08
20:09
20:10
20:11
20:12

WG - 2-0
EV - 2-0
AH - 2-0
LEL - 1-1
SC -0-2
PH - 0-2
ST - 0-1

WE - 0-1



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

EV

EV
LEL
WE
WG
AH

EV

PH

EV

EV

PH
WE
ST

EV

EV
LEL
PH
WE
AH

PH

PH

EV
WE
LEL
EV

PH

PH

EV
WE
ST
LEL
PH

PH

EV

EV

PH

AH
LEL
WG
WE
LEL
EV

PH

IBARRA
GEORGE LUU
EDWARD HE

JACK COLEMAN
JACOB MARQUEZ
KEVIN HUYNH
ROYAL TABALDO
VICTOR LAM
JONATHAN LIM
SUVIR GROVER
VINCENT HAN
DARIN PHAM
ROSS MATHEWS
MAYUKH DAS
JUSTIN MARK PEREZ
ANTHONY PAQUET
ERNEST ALARCON
MICHAEL HUH
HARRISON HONG
NOLAN PHAM
BRIAN YUEN
JEFFERY NGUYEN
ERIC SCHULTZ
JOHN HOUK
GABRIEL ARREOLA
AARON JIANG
QUEINTIN LE-BA
KEVIN LE
JACKSON NICKELL
BRIAN LUU
ARMON CHOUDHRY
ANDREW THAI
ADRIAM LAM
JOSHUA
BRANDON WONG
AARON HE
VIBOLLTHACH
ANTHONY FONG
AIDAN LATIMER
WILLIAM CARACCIO
BRENNAN FREEZE
BRANDON LE
ANDY TRUONG

11
11

12
11
10
11

10
10
12

11
11
9

11
10

10
12

11
12

12

noﬁxou:xou:no

11
9
11

20:17
20:18
20:18
20:27
20:30
20:43
20:43
20:48
20:51
20:52
20:53
20:54
20:55
20:56
20:58
21:01
21:04
21:07
21:12
21:21
21:26
21:28
21:29
21:30
21:32
21:36
21:36
21:41
21:42
21:58
22:03
22:03
22:11
22:12
22:13
22:22
22:24
22:32
22:40
22:43
22:55
22:57
22:57



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

PH
PH
LEL
PH
LEL
EV
AH
PH
PH
PH
AH
WE
SC
LEL
EV
PH
AH
WE
WE
EV
LEL
EV
LEL
WE
AH
AH
PH
AH
SC
SC
LEL
AH
PH
AH
WE
WE
AH
AH
PH
PH

LAIRUS THOMAS
CARLOS RAMOS
THOMAS SHI
DINH TRAN
ZACH MCCORMIC
PHU TRUONG
DAVID PHAN
ANDY HO
CHRISTOPHER PHAN
JASON LOUIS
DUSTIN TRAN
NICHOLAS DIDONE
ISSAIH AGUIRRE
KATEN IYER
MATEO ARREOLA
MATTHEW VO
SEAN VU
DANDY BIEN
DILLIAN WASTE
JOSHUA MILLER
PETER CHONG
RISHI CHE RYVU
ADIL QUAMAR
STARSUN HOWE
ANH TRAN
CLEON DOAN
KEVIN KY
BRIAN NGUYEN
ALEXANDER CHANEY
JAI RAMAMURTHY
WESLEY SHEN
JULIAN RIOS
STEVEN TRAN
EZIEQUEL SCHNEIDER
RTHOMAS TO
KALAMI ARIYAN
ALAN NGUYEN
TRUNG VAN
ANDREW TRAN
ALAN VU

12

10
12

11
10

© ©

12
12

10
12
10
10
12

23:00
23:02
23:02
23:07
23:08
23:14
23:15
23:17
23:22
23:29
23:31
23:34
23:35
23:36
23:38
23:45
24;04
24;05
24;05
24;06
24;08
24;32
24;33
24;47
25;14
25;15
25;20
25;41
25;46
25;49
26;13
26;27
26;58
27;27
27;53
28;30
29;32
30;23
32;17
33;13
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WG
LEL
PH
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
AH
EV
EV
PH
PH
AH
AH
EV
EV
AH
PH
PH
AH

GIRLS RESERVE
ASHLEY SEAY
KATIE CHIU
SALLY LEE
KATHERINE NGUYEN
JACQUELINE PHAM
JASMINE NGUYEN
EMILY TRUONG
MINA NGUYEN
JOANNA LU
EMILY SOTO
SHANTI VENKAT
JOLIE ENCA
HEDY CHANG
TIFFANY PHAN
SHAYLA HUYNH
LIZETTE MAGANA
DIVITHA DODDI
TIFFANIE ABRAHAM
THAO NGUYEN
ELAINE NGUYEN
JENNY NGUYEN
KIANA TORRES

12
10
10
12
11
12
10

12

10
11
11
10
10

O ©

12
10
10

23:21
23:54
24;23
24;41
25;37
26;00
26;04
26;35
26;38
27;11
27;30
28;09
28;33
29;17
29;40
30;01
30;34
31;37
32;22
34;52
34;53
38;51

10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20









